EDENS LANDING STATE SCHOOL TUCKSHOP MENU 2016

Sandwiches — made with wholemeal bread

Salad(lettuce,cucumber,tomato,carrot) $ 3.50

Vegemite

Extras

Cheese

Add

Toasted

Bread Roll

Salad box or Wrap

Choice of ham, chicken, tuna,

$2.70
$4.50
$3.50
$5.50
$2.70
$4.50
$2.20
$2.70
$2.20
$2.70
$2.00
$1.70

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

.75
.80
.50
.30

v un un un

wn

.50
S .50

lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber cheese,

mayo or dressing

Hot food

BELT — bacon, egg, lettuce,

tomato & bbq sauce

Hamburger — pattie, lettuce, tomato

carrot, cucumber, bbq sauce

lettuce, tomato, mayo

Nachos — corn chips,salsa,cheese

- add sour cream

$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$3.50
$1.85
$3.85
$3.50
$1.10
$1.60
$1.80
$2.50
$3.20

$4.50

$4.80

(e

Apples —slinkyed free

BYO Apple slinkyed

Fruit Cup (seasonal fruit)

Cracker and Cheese pack

xtras
Spoon/Fork $ .10
Bags S .10
Tomato Sauce $ .30
\BBQ Sauce S 40
$1.00
$2.00




Snacks Ainks \

Red rock honey soy/original chips $1.20 Water 600ml_ $1.50
Popcorn $1.00
Glee — carbonated fruit juice  $2.00
Jumpys $1.00
Popper—250ml $1.20
Grain waves —sour cream & chives $1.20
-125 ml 1.00
Paddlepop- chocolate/rainbow | $1.50 e 2
Lemonade lcy twist $1.50 Medium flavoured milk
Frozen yoghurt — mango/strawberry  $2.00 - chocolate, strawberry $2.00
Ice creemtub $1.00 Mini pop top flavoured milk
Fruiticestick $ .50 - chocolate, strawberry, banana $ 1.75
Calippo 51.00 Quench3soml | $1.80
Slushie $1.80 K /
Custard $1.00
Small packet of choc chip cookies $1.00 Items available before school
Sumo cookies S .50 * Apples/Sultanas/Fruit
* Cheese & bacon rolls/Vegemite scrolls

* Juice and milk

* Tuckshop opens at 8.30 am

* Please PRINT your child’s NAME and CLASS on paper bag/s (IN PEN/BIRO) put money in bag and fold in half
or quarters

* Please do not use sticky tape or staples to seal bags.

* Please use 2 bags if ordering hot and cold food or more than one item and staple the two bags together.
*Hot food and sandwiches are only prepared for the main break at 11.00 am, no over the counter sales at
first break.

*Snacks and drinks may be purchased at second break either in person or collect pre ordered items on
tuckshop bags.

*If there is a problem with your child’s order, please ask them to come and see the tuckshop immediately
* Prices may change due to unforeseen price increases by suppliers and substitutions may be made if
insufficient money given or stock is unavailable

*We use Steggles chicken products which are Halal approved

* If your child/children have any allergies, PLEASE contact the tuckshop convenor and administration

IMMEDIATELY

* Any concerns or queries please contact the tuckshop convenor on 3805 7999

This menu complies with the Smart Choices Healthy Food & Drink supply strategy for Queensland Schools




